
GFI CARRIER CONTACT
Product

Allianz Life

Allianz Annuity

American Equity
Annuity

Ameritas Life

ANICO Life

Contact

Aaron Dangor

Kathleen Ryan

Kaleisha Thody

Role

Divisional Sales Consultant

Divisional Sales Director

Divisional Vice President

Phone Email

612-816-3174

612-212-2187

952-999-6575

aaron.dangor@allianzlife.com

kathleen.ryan@allianzlife.com

kaleisha.thody@allianzlife.com

Brandon Kasper

Jason Long

Director of Sales

Regional Sales Manager 206-556-6620 jason.long@allianzlife.com

Anthony (AJ) Raeita

Tristen Mylenbusch

Regional Vice President

Internal Wholesaler
484-744-3217

515-515-3030 tristen.mylenbusch@american-
equity.com

anthony.raieta@american-
equity.com

Diego Coig

Dylan Krings

VP - Independent Distribution

RVP, Independent Distribution

720-728-9060

402-802-1772

diego.coig@ameritas.com

dylan.krings@ameritas.com

Jennifer Richards Internal Wholesaler 281-521-2237 jennifer.richards
@americannational.com

ANICO Annuity
Angie Hitchman

James Tadeo

angie.hinchman
@americannational.comInternal Wholesaler

Regional Sales Manager

281-521-2249

925-286-099 james.tadeo
@americannational.com

Augstar Life Steve Horton
steve_horton@
augustarfinancial.comRVP / IMO DGA Channel 512-661-9374

Corebridge Life

Michael K Dunne

Jason Price

Gary Ward

Briyonna Seabron

Matt Salvatore

William Lindo

Thomas Carley

Jim Moore

Tammy Lynn

VP, Business Development

Director, Internal Sales

RVP - Northern

Internal Wholesaler - Northern

RVP - Southern

Internal Wholesaler - Southern

Internal Wholesaler - Western

RVP - Central

Internal Wholesaler - Central

267-387-1706

615-749-2805

203-383-9688

713-831-3035

615-487-9432

713-831-3546

346-453-5518

713-440-8702

713-831-3544

michael.dunne@corebridgefinancial.com

jason.price@corebridgefinancial.com

gary.ward1@corebridgefinancial.com

briyonna.seabron@corebridgefinancial.com

matthew.salvatore1@corebridgefinancial.com

william.lindo@corebridgefinancial.com

thomas.carley@corebridgefinancial.com

james.moore@corebridgefinancial.com

tammy.lynn@corebridgefinancial.com

Corebridge Annuity William Meredith

Terike Novak

RVP

Regional VP

816-890-8262

940-453-2310

william.meredith@corebridgefinancial.com

terike.novak@corebridgefinancial.com

Ethos Life Madison HIll

Mike Mold

Sales Support
Senior Manager, Strategic Accounts

816-943-9427

415-991-1856 mike.mold@ethoslife.com

F&G Life

Chris Reavis

Rodolfo Sierra

Shannon Bradley

Michael "Slades" Sladek

National Account Manager

National Account VP, Life Distribution

Sr. Internal Wholesaler

VP National Distribution

336-264-6496

512-577-7775

515-436-0850

847-347-3280

chris.reavis@fglife.com

rodolfo.sierra@fglife.com

shannon.bradley@fglife.com

slades.sladek@fglife.com

F&G Annuity
Zach Goforth

Ryan Marcum

Senior Internal Wholsaler

National Account Manager

515-436-0858

515-710-9556

zach.goforth@fglife.com

ryan.marcum@fglife.com

Foresters Life

Andrew Orth

David Johnson

Tony Morrison

Luke Keller

AVP & National Sales Manager

Senior Internal Wholesaler

AVP & National Sales Manager

National Sales Specialist

651-356-4410

952-814-4600

863-202-5914

952-214-8677

aorth@foresters.com

djohnson@foresters.com

tomorrison@foresters.com

lkeller@foresters.com

Mutual of 
Omaha Life

Nate Nelson

Gwin Banks

Lisa Comey

Brokerage Sales Director

Brokerage Sales Director

Regional Sales VP

805-390-6981

770-318-7401

nate.nelson@mutualofomaha.com

gwin.banks@mutualofomaha.com

lisa.comey@mutualofomaha.com

North American
Life

Brandon Deragisch

Justin Oppold

Michael Dick

Amber Steiner

National Sales Manager

Hybrid Wholesaler

Hybrid Wholesaler

Service Account Manager

605-601-3415

605-373-8671

605-601-7122

800-800-3656

bderagisch@sfgmembers.com

joppold@sfgmembers.com

mdick@sfgmembers.com

gfilife@sfgmembers.com

North American
Annuity

Jonah Hardenbrook

Dan Hall

Sales Vice President

Client Services Relationship Manager

515-205-1902 jhardenbrook@sfgmembers.com

dhall@sfgmembers.com

One America LTC Ken Herlihy Regional Account Director 707-291-1740 ken.herlihy@oneamerica.com

Prudential Life Jonathan Richardson Regional Vice President 925-872-2919 jonathan.richardson@prudential.com

Quility
Gary Thomas

Shawn Lyons

Inside Sales 619-729-1478

214-723-0435
gary.thomas@quility.com
shawn.lyons@quility.com

Quility- American Amicable VP - Sales 254-722-3475Pete Mejia pmejia@aatx.com

Quility - LGA 
 Quility - SBLI 
Quility - UHL

National VP Distribution

VP Relationship Manager

Manager of Ind. Agent Dist.

Director of Ind. Agent Dist. Channel 

(301) 673-5342

781-995-0322

317-533-2416

317-220-0651

Audrey Anders

Russ Barrnett

Peter Martin

Mike Kummer

aanders@lgamerica.com

rbarrnett@sbli.com

peter.martin@unitedhomelife.com

mike.kummer@unitedhomelife.com

Securian LTC
Securian Life

Jaz Panero
James Romero
Bill Nalipinski

RVP- Hybrid LTC Wholesaler
RVP - National Life Sales

Regional Sales Consultant

651-802-4877
619-385-1073
651-665-6758

jaz.panero@securian.com
james.romero@securian.com
willaim.nalipinski@securian.com

Silac Annuity

Kelley J. Kelly
Nate Cole

NVP, Relationship Management 860-578-6280
801-946-6953

Kelley.kelly@symetra.com
nate.cole@symetra.com

Symetra Life

Alex Vorster Regional Vice President

SVP

801-906-3785 Alex.Vorster@SilacIns.com


